Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claims of Infringement

Full Name of Service Provided: Greater Media Charlotte, Inc.	
Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under waservice provider is doing business): _See attached.	hich the
Address of Service Provider: 35 Braintree Hill Office Park, Suite 300 Braintree, MA 02184	
Dramace, WA 02184	
Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement:Ellen J. Rubin, V.P. & General	al Counse
Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification should be Set (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address to used in the geographic location): Greater Media Radio, Inc., 35 Braintree Hill Office	hat can be
Suite 300, Braintree, MA 02184	Turk,
Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 781-348-8600	
Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:781-348-8671	
Email Address of Designated Agent:	a.com
dentify the Interim Designation to be Amended by S	
Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Director	Name
Maintained by the Copyright Office: September 28, 2007 by Linco	1
Financial Media Company / Lincoln Financial Media Company of North C	<u>in</u> Sanalina
Signature of Officer or Representative of the Designating Service Prov Date: 2/20/08	
Typed or Printed Name and Title: Ellen J. Rubin, V.P. & General Coun	sel
	-

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a \$80.00 Filing Fee Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights



COPYRIGHT OFFICE

ATTACHMENT A

Greater Media Charlotte, Inc.

WBT-AM News Talk 1110 WBT

WBT-FM 99.3 FM

WLNK(FM 107.9 the LINK